
Account Name  ↓ County  ↑ Lease  ↑ Rig Well # Substance Contact Name Applicant Contact Email Phone Name
XTO Energy Inc. F-25-23S-29E H&P 463 703H Oil James Hall james_hall@xtoenergy.com 432-682-8873 REMUDA SOUTH 25 STATE

EDDY C-28-24S-31E H&P 518 123H Gas James Hall james_hall@xtoenergy.com 432-682-8873 POKER LAKE UNIT 16 TWR #123H
G-25-25S-30E H&P 549 126H OIL POKER LAKE UNIT 25 BD #126H
H-27-25S-30E H&P 552 167H OIL POKER LAKE UNIT 27 BD #167H

Kaiser-Francis Oil Company EDDY J-1-23S-33E Cactus 166 421H Oil Kristin Gray kristing@kfoc.net 918-491-4209 BELL LAKE UNIT NORTH
L-1-23S-33E Cactus 170 220H Oil Kristin Gray kristing@kfoc.net 918-491-4209 BELL LAKE UNIT NORTH

LEA J-6-23S-34E Cactus 171 227H Oil Kristin Gray kristing@kfoc.net 918-491-4209 BELL LAKE UNIT NORTH
Devon Energy Corporation EDDY E-12-26S-31E Cactus 135 711H Gas Jeff Walla jeff.walla@dvn.com 575-748-9925 SNAPPING 12 1 FEDERAL #711H

LEA J-15-26S-34E Cactus 132 11H Oil Jeff Walla jeff.walla@dvn.com 575-748-9925 RAILSPLITTER 15 22 FEDERAL COM #011H
O-24-24S-32E H&P 269 024H Oil Jeff Walla jeff.walla@dvn.com 575-748-9925 BELL LAKE 24 FEDERAL

Tap Rock Resources LEA N-27-24S-35E H&P 388 212H Oil Christian Combs ccombs@taprk.com 720-360-4028 MULVA FEDERAL COM
P-27-24S-35E H&P 264 218H Oil Christian Combs ccombs@taprk.com 720-360-4028 MULVA FEDERAL COM

PERCUSSION PETROLEUM OPERATING, LLCEDDY C-22-19S-25E AKITA 57 17H OIL OSAGE BOYD 15 FEDERAL COM #017H
D-22-19S-25E AKITA 57 013H OIL OSAGE BOYD 15 FEDERAL COM #013H

Eog Resources, Inc. LEA M-28-25S-25S H&P 389 306H Oil Kay Maddox kay_maddox@eogresources.com 432-686-3658 LAKEWOOD 28 FEDERAL COM
N-28-25S-34E H&P 298 708H Oil Kay Maddox kay_maddox@eogresources.com 432-686-3658 LAKEWOOD 28 FEDERAL COM #708H

Citation Oil & Gas Corp. EDDY O-13-26S-28E McVay 8 701H Gas Diane Kuykendall dkuykendall@concho.com 432-685-4372 MOMBA FEDERAL COM
P-20-24S-28E Pioneer 84 701H Gas Diane Kuykendall dkuykendall@concho.com 432-685-4372 TOMAHAWK FEDERAL UNIT

WPX Energy EDDY L-36-22S-27E H&P 600 401H OIL COLLIE 35 34 22 27 FEE #401H
Mewbourne Oil Company EDDY J-13-26S-29E Patterson 562 001H OIL Robin Terrell rterrell@mewbourne.com 575-393-5905 FULLER 13 12 W1GB FEDERAL COM #001H
Matador Production Company EDDY B-21-26S-31E Patterson 295 217H Gas Ava Monroe amonroe@matadorresources.com 972-371-5218 VONI FEDERAL COM
MARSHALL & WINSTON, INC. CHAVES P-8 -15S-29E Stoneham 5 003H Oil David C Harwell dharwell@advanceenergypartners.com 0 HI BOB FEDERAL #003H
Franklin Mountain Energy LLC 3-2-25S-35E H&P 556 702H Oil Jeff Stevens jeff.stevens@wnr.com 720-414-7868 BLUE RIBON FEDERAL COM
CHISHOLM ENERGY OPERATING, LLC Scan Patriot 004H a2f1W000006s87p
Burnett Oil Co., Inc. EDDY G-13-17S-30E Ensign T436 55 Oil Heather Dissmore hdissmore@burnettoil.com 817-332-5108 JACKSON A
Bta Oil Producers, LLC LEA N-22-25S-33E Patterson 288 32H OIL ROJO 7811 22 FEDERAL COM #032H
3BEAR FIELD SERVICES, LLC Scan Star 1 a2f1W000006s87o
Total


